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Destino de las Exportaciones de las GEE en 2011
Orden pais dest Monto % % Acum.

1 BRASIL 8.997.811.652 12,5% 12,5%

2 CHINA REP.POPULAR 7.180.075.771 10,0% 22,5%

3 CHILE 5.264.301.311 7,3% 29,9%

4 REP.FED. ALEMANIA 4.317.254.235 6,0% 35,9%

5 CANADA 4.163.936.050 5,8% 41,7%

6 ESPAÑA 3.460.236.277 4,8% 46,5%

7 ESTADOS UNIDOS 3.452.742.004 4,8% 51,3%

8 COREA REPUBLICANA 2.552.416.614 3,6% 54,9%

9 PAISES BAJOS 1.830.431.777 2,5% 57,4%

10 URUGUAY 1.770.837.391 2,5% 59,9%

11 JAPON 1.624.481.209 2,3% 62,1%

12 EGIPTO 1.562.880.479 2,2% 64,3%

13 ITALIA 1.530.277.470 2,1% 66,5%

14 FILIPINAS 1.435.383.528 2,0% 68,5%

15 PERU 1.426.653.378 2,0% 70,4%

16 SUIZA 1.387.254.547 1,9% 72,4%

17 ARGELIA 1.353.349.262 1,9% 74,3%

18 INDIA 1.225.599.490 1,7% 76,0%

19 INDONESIA 1.222.958.858 1,7% 77,7%

20 COLOMBIA 1.207.962.559 1,7% 79,3%

21 IRAN 1.040.105.709 1,4% 80,8%

22 MALASIA 910.301.150 1,3% 82,1%

23 VENEZUELA 891.992.716 1,2% 83,3%

24 SUDAFRICA 833.172.470 1,2% 84,5%

25 NIGERIA 715.700.800 1,0% 85,5%

Resto 10.432.967.675 14,53% 100,00%

Total 71.791.084.381 100,0%

Fuente : AIERA con datos de NOSIS
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